
Frauen
1. 727 Freitag Karin 1980 W35 AUT LG-Decker Itter 3:53:55,2
2. 702 Zdouc Zala 1966 W50 AUT Lg südkärnten 4:43:07,0
3. 518 Uzick Liudmila 1969 W45 RUS Team Rückenwind 4:51:02,1
4. 69 Bunderla Michaela 1975 W40 AUT Team Vegan.at 4:53:54,6
5. 668 Schwarzenbacher Michaela 1970 W45 AUT LC Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner 5:19:56,5
6. 585 Kamper Manuela 1978 W35 AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 5:20:37,4
7. 730 Lüthi Claudia 1981 W35 AUT LG-Decker Itter 5:25:57,2
8. 108 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 W Allg. AUT Wave Tri Team TS Wörgl 5:26:53,0
9. 729 Knapp Andrea 1971 W45 AUT LG-Decker Itter 5:31:25,9
10. 542 Dendl Manuela 1975 W40 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz Roadrunner 5:33:49,2
11. 314 Michelitsch Kathrin 1980 W35 AUT Team Vegan.at 5:33:57,1
12. 728 Tangl Maria 1979 W35 AUT LG-Decker Itter 5:42:17,2
13. 465 Unger Iris 1993 W Allg. AUT Team Vegan.at 5:55:36,4
14. 15 Ager Petra 1964 W50 AUT Laufteam Achensee 6:17:43,1
15. 588 Klapper Janine 1991 W Allg. AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 6:19:21,2
16. 215 Kainz Christina 1975 W40 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 6:54:37,4
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Männer
1. 735 Gruber Robert 1975 M40 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 3:35:39,3
2. 665 Schumi Bruno 1984 M Allg. AUT LAC Klagenfurt 3:35:40,6
3. 722 Kabicher Michael 1985 M Allg. AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 3:43:37,3
4. 733 Kröhn Niklas 1971 M45 AUT Kelag Energy Running Team 3:44:23,9
5. 466 Unger Thomas 1988 M Allg. AUT Team Vegan.at 3:50:20,7
6. 205 Janecek Oldrich 1982 M Allg. CZE Kolland Topsport Gaal 3:53:15,1
7. 556 Geisler Michael 1977 M35 AUT LT Westendorf DYNAFIT 3:58:48,2
8. 630 Nudl Richard 1970 M45 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 4:03:38,9
9. 701 Wrzaczek Stefan 1980 M35 AUT Laufimpuls Oggau 4:04:19,9
10. 133 Fuchsluger Andreas 1969 M45 AUT ASKÖ Waidhofen 4:05:12,8
11. 1700 Heigl Thomas 1980 M35 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 4:06:57,4
12. 636 Pfeifenberger Hubert 1963 M50 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 4:07:24,2
13. 523 Aschaber Christoph 1991 M Allg. AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 4:15:02,6
14. 543 Dißlbacher Josef 1969 M45 AUT LCAV Jodl packaging 4:18:18,1
15. 569 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 M45 AUT SC LT Breitenbach 4:19:12,2
16. 597 Köll Thomas 1981 M35 AUT HAPPY FITNESS 24h 4:24:37,0
17. 648 Resch Hubert 1964 M50 AUT LC Oberpinzgau 4:24:51,5
18. 4 Schwarz Albuin 1969 M45 AUT LG Telfs 4:25:50,1
19. 21 Amann Mario 1974 M40 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 4:28:43,7
20. 462 Trainer Thomas 1966 M50 AUT TRI X Kufstein 4:29:09,6
21. 579 Holzknecht Peter 1973 M40 AUT HAPPY FITNESS 24h 4:31:20,2
22. 410 Schneeberger Konni 1964 M50 AUT Schneesport Tux 3000 4:36:25,7
23. 736 Sturm Werner 1978 M35 AUT LC Vitus St.Veit \ Glan 4:41:09,5
24. 622 Mödlagl Joachim 1978 M35 AUT LC Waldviertel 4:41:48,8
25. 589 Klug Patrick J. 1985 M Allg. AUT Team Vegan.at 4:45:08,5
26. 608 Loidolt Josef 1955 M60 AUT FC Donald 4:46:58,2
27. 13 Hechenberger Peter 1968 M45 AUT LG-Decker Itter 4:47:49,0
28. 52 Mattle Martin 1991 M Allg. AUT LG-Decker Itter 4:55:14,2
29. 456 Thaler Gerhard 1967 M45 AUT SC LT Breitenbach 4:55:16,4
30. 577 Höflinger Florian 1983 M Allg. AUT SC LT Breitenbach 5:04:15,3
31. 704 Zeisler Florian 1979 M35 AUT HAPPY FITNESS 24h 5:07:39,0
32. 699 Wöginger Kristof 1978 M35 AUT Team Vegan.at 5:11:39,6
33. 200 Illmaier Stefan 1965 M50 AUT Trailrunning-szene 5:14:04,6
34. 732 Demarta Paolo 1972 M40 AUT SC LT Breitenbach 5:14:53,7
35. 687 Wedl Jürgen 1983 M Allg. AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 5:20:38,2
36. 136 Gabriel Erich 1970 M45 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 5:25:18,3
37. 258 Kramer Markus 1960 M55 AUT LCA Hochschwab 5:29:01,4
38. 248 Kolb Robert 1988 M Allg. AUT Laufteam SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 5:31:14,2
39. 110 Feigl Christoph 1973 M40 AUT Team Vegan.at 5:36:37,5
40. 232 Klapper Reinhard 1957 M55 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 5:37:17,1
41. 611 Mader Günter 1959 M55 AUT LCT Innsbruck 5:39:44,3
42. 422 Schwab Sascha 1984 M Allg. AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 5:52:49,9
43. 389 Schachner Horst 1964 M50 AUT LCA Hochschwab 6:16:34,1
44. 238 Kleinl Michael 1973 M40 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 6:54:36,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 60
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Männer

1. Kolland Topsport Gaal 1 11:12:31,88
735 Gruber, Robert 3:35:39,3 M40 1975

722 Kabicher, Michael 3:43:37,3 M Allg. 1985

205 Janecek, Oldrich 3:53:15,1 M Allg. 1982

2. Kolland Topsport Gaal 2 12:18:00,73
630 Nudl, Richard 4:03:38,9 M45 1970

1700 Heigl, Thomas 4:06:57,4 M35 1980

636 Pfeifenberger, Hubert 4:07:24,2 M50 1963

3. Team Vegan.at 1 13:47:08,95
466 Unger, Thomas 3:50:20,7 M Allg. 1988

589 Klug, Patrick J. 4:45:08,5 M Allg. 1985

699 Wöginger, Kristof 5:11:39,6 M35 1978

4. HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1 14:03:36,33
597 Köll, Thomas 4:24:37,0 M35 1981

579 Holzknecht, Peter 4:31:20,2 M40 1973

704 Zeisler, Florian 5:07:39,0 M35 1979

5. SC LT Breitenbach 1 14:18:44,03
569 Heidelbauer, Wolfgang 4:19:12,2 M45 1971

456 Thaler, Gerhard 4:55:16,4 M45 1967

577 Höflinger, Florian 5:04:15,3 M Allg. 1983

6. TLZ Donnerskirchen 1 16:55:25,45
136 Gabriel, Erich 5:25:18,3 M45 1970

232 Klapper, Reinhard 5:37:17,1 M55 1957

422 Schwab, Sascha 5:52:49,9 M Allg. 1984

Frauen

1. LG-Decker Itter 1 14:51:18,49
727 Freitag, Karin 3:53:55,2 W35 1980

730 Lüthi, Claudia 5:25:57,2 W35 1981

729 Knapp, Andrea 5:31:25,9 W45 1971

2. Team Vegan.at 1 16:23:28,24
69 Bunderla, Michaela 4:53:54,6 W40 1975

314 Michelitsch, Kathrin 5:33:57,1 W35 1980

465 Unger, Iris 5:55:36,4 W Allg. 1993
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M35
1. 556 Geisler Michael 1977 AUT LT Westendorf DYNAFIT 3:58:48,2
2. 701 Wrzaczek Stefan 1980 AUT Laufimpuls Oggau 4:04:19,9
3. 1700 Heigl Thomas 1980 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 4:06:57,4
4. 597 Köll Thomas 1981 AUT HAPPY FITNESS 24h 4:24:37,0
5. 736 Sturm Werner 1978 AUT LC Vitus St.Veit \ Glan 4:41:09,5
6. 622 Mödlagl Joachim 1978 AUT LC Waldviertel 4:41:48,8
7. 704 Zeisler Florian 1979 AUT HAPPY FITNESS 24h 5:07:39,0
8. 699 Wöginger Kristof 1978 AUT Team Vegan.at 5:11:39,6

M40
1. 735 Gruber Robert 1975 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 3:35:39,3
2. 21 Amann Mario 1974 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 4:28:43,7
3. 579 Holzknecht Peter 1973 AUT HAPPY FITNESS 24h 4:31:20,2
4. 732 Demarta Paolo 1972 AUT SC LT Breitenbach 5:14:53,7
5. 110 Feigl Christoph 1973 AUT Team Vegan.at 5:36:37,5
6. 238 Kleinl Michael 1973 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 6:54:36,1

M45
1. 733 Kröhn Niklas 1971 AUT Kelag Energy Running Team 3:44:23,9
2. 630 Nudl Richard 1970 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 4:03:38,9
3. 133 Fuchsluger Andreas 1969 AUT ASKÖ Waidhofen 4:05:12,8
4. 543 Dißlbacher Josef 1969 AUT LCAV Jodl packaging 4:18:18,1
5. 569 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 AUT SC LT Breitenbach 4:19:12,2
6. 4 Schwarz Albuin 1969 AUT LG Telfs 4:25:50,1
7. 13 Hechenberger Peter 1968 AUT LG-Decker Itter 4:47:49,0
8. 456 Thaler Gerhard 1967 AUT SC LT Breitenbach 4:55:16,4
9. 136 Gabriel Erich 1970 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 5:25:18,3

M50
1. 636 Pfeifenberger Hubert 1963 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 4:07:24,2
2. 648 Resch Hubert 1964 AUT LC Oberpinzgau 4:24:51,5
3. 462 Trainer Thomas 1966 AUT TRI X Kufstein 4:29:09,6
4. 410 Schneeberger Konni 1964 AUT Schneesport Tux 3000 4:36:25,7
5. 200 Illmaier Stefan 1965 AUT Trailrunning-szene 5:14:04,6
6. 389 Schachner Horst 1964 AUT LCA Hochschwab 6:16:34,1

M55
1. 258 Kramer Markus 1960 AUT LCA Hochschwab 5:29:01,4
2. 232 Klapper Reinhard 1957 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 5:37:17,1
3. 611 Mader Günter 1959 AUT LCT Innsbruck 5:39:44,3

M60
1. 608 Loidolt Josef 1955 AUT FC Donald 4:46:58,2

W35
1. 727 Freitag Karin 1980 AUT LG-Decker Itter 3:53:55,2
2. 585 Kamper Manuela 1978 AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 5:20:37,4
3. 730 Lüthi Claudia 1981 AUT LG-Decker Itter 5:25:57,2
4. 314 Michelitsch Kathrin 1980 AUT Team Vegan.at 5:33:57,1
5. 728 Tangl Maria 1979 AUT LG-Decker Itter 5:42:17,2

W40
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1. 69 Bunderla Michaela 1975 AUT Team Vegan.at 4:53:54,6
2. 542 Dendl Manuela 1975 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz Roadrunner 5:33:49,2
3. 215 Kainz Christina 1975 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen 6:54:37,4

W45
1. 518 Uzick Liudmila 1969 RUS Team Rückenwind 4:51:02,1
2. 668 Schwarzenbacher Michaela 1970 AUT LC Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner 5:19:56,5
3. 729 Knapp Andrea 1971 AUT LG-Decker Itter 5:31:25,9

W50
1. 702 Zdouc Zala 1966 AUT Lg südkärnten 4:43:07,0
2. 15 Ager Petra 1964 AUT Laufteam Achensee 6:17:43,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 46

11. Tour de Tirol 2016
Ergebnisliste AK - Kaisermarathon - Österr. MS

AKPl StNr. Nachname Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit

www.raceresult.at - Andreas Mayr 2 / 2


